IKartistas da Ordem 2010

Manga B Euroindy 0,910 Km
Corrida 1 08-05-2010 14:20 . .. . .
Race ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:15.702 +6.605 16:38:24.820 11 1:10.184 +1.444 16:46:10.124
(18) Sandro Cunha 6 1:14.656 +5.559 16:39:39.476 12 1:08.740 - 16:47:18.864
1 1:17.194 +9.717 16:33:14.099 7 1:15.713 +6.616 16:40:55.189 13 1:10.180 +1.440 16:48:29.044
1:13.996 +6.519 16:34:28.095 8 1:13.911 +4.814 16:42:09.100
3 1:14.171 +6.694 16:35:42.266 9 1:12.222 +3.125 16:43:21.322 (3) Fernando Silva
4 1:13.950 +6.473 16:36:56.216 10 1:12.212 +3.115 16:44:33.534 1 1:31.013 +20.960 16:33:30.684
5 1:13.611 +6.134 16:38:09.827 1 1:12.615 +3.518 16:45:46.149 2 1:22.298 +12.245 16:34:52.982
6 1:12.345 +4.868 16:39:22.172 12 1:10.168 +1.071 16:46:56.317 3 1:20.350 +10.297 16:36:13.332
7 1:11.383 +3.906 16:40:33.555 13 1:09.097 - 16:48:05.414 4 1:18.246 +8.193 16:37:31.578
8 1:11.895 +4.418 16:41:45.450 5 1:17.488 +7.435 16:38:49.066
9 1:11.971 +4.494 16:42:57.421 (9) Jose Pinto 6 1:16.771 +6.718 16:40:05.837
10 1:10.316 +2.839 16:44:07.737 1 1:20.670 +8.961 16:33:18.464 7 1:16.891 +6.838 16:41:22.728
11 1:09.652 +2.175 16:45:17.389 2 1:18.299 +6.590 16:34:36.763 8 1:19.129 +9.076 16:42:41.857
12 1:09.579 +2.102 16:46:26.968 3 1:17.356 +5.647 16:35:54.119 9 1:14.781 +4.728 16:43:56.638
13 1:07.477 - 16:47:34.445 4 1:16.638 +4.929 16:37:10.757 10 1:13.671 +3.618 16:45:10.309
5 1:15.850 +4.141 16:38:26.607 11 1:10.715 +0.662 16:46:21.024
(2) Antonio Batista 6 1:16.733 +5.024 16:39:43.340 12 1:10.775 +0.722 16:47:31.799
1 1:18.933 +11.446 16:33:17.397 7 1:15.374 +3.665 16:40:58.714 13 1:10.053 - 16:48:41.852
1:15.653 +8.166 16:34:33.050 8 1:12.063 +0.354 16:42:10.777
3 1:15.647 +8.160 16:35:48.697 9 1:14.407 +2.698 16:43:25.184 (6) Joao Oliveira
4 1:14.293 +6.806 16:37:02.990 10 1:11.864 +0.155 16:44:37.048 1 1:29.815 +17.339 16:33:29.484
5 1:13.306 +5.819 16:38:16.296 11 1:12.710 +1.001 16:45:49.758 2 1:21.528 +9.052 16:34:51.012
6 1:13.923 +6.436 16:39:30.219 12 1:11.709 - 16:47:01.467 3 1:19.960 +7.484 16:36:10.972
7 1:12.102 +4.615 16:40:42.321 13 1:13.289 +1.580 16:48:14.756 4 1:20.187 +7.711 16:37:31.159
8 1:11.497 +4.010 16:41:53.818 5 1:20.400 +7.924 16:38:51.559
9 1:11.891 +4.404 16:43:05.709 (12) Nelson Cardoso 6 1:17.036 +4.560 16:40:08.595
10 1:10.718 +3.231 16:44:16.427 1 1:23.246 +12.635 16:33:20.623 7 1:17.136 +4.660 16:41:25.731
11 1:11.066 +3.579 16:45:27.493 2 1:17.392 +6.781 16:34:38.015 8 1:15.369 +2.893 16:42:41.100
12 1:08.580 +1.093 16:46:36.073 3 1:17.598 +6.987 16:35:55.613 9 1:22.827 +10.351 16:44:03.927
13 1:07.487 - 16:47:43.560 4 1:16.122 +5.511 16:37:11.735 10 1:12.526 +0.050 16:45:16.453
5 1:17.022 +6.411 16:38:28.757 11 1:14.246 +1.770 16:46:30.699
(1) André Gongalves 6 1:15.293 +4.682 16:39:44.050 12 1:12.476 - 16:47:43.175
1 1:22.305 +14.616 16:33:19.499 7 1:16.800 +6.189 16:41:00.850
1:17.736 +10.047 16:34:37.235 8 1:13.223 +2.612 16:42:14.073 (15) Pedro Carreira
3 1:18.538 +10.849 16:35:55.773 9 1:12.914 +2.303 16:43:26.987 1 1:25.412 +11.880 16:33:24.869
4 1:16.371 +8.682 16:37:12.144 10 1:10.611 | - 16:44:37.598 2 1:22.149 +8.617 16:34:47.018
5 1:14.647 +6.958 16:38:26.791 11 1:16.030 +5.419 16:45:53.628 3 1:20.864 +7.332 16:36:07.882
6 1:13.936 +6.247 16:39:40.727 12 1:10.713 +0.102 16:47:04.341 4 1:18.088 +4.556 16:37:25.970
7 1:11.978 +4.289 16:40:52.705 13 1:11.155 +0.544 16:48:15.496 5 1:18.278 +4.746 16:38:44.248
8 1:09.870 +2.181 16:42:02.575 6 1:20.865 +7.333 16:40:05.113
9 1:09.856 +2.167 16:43:12.431 (20) Tiago Antunes 7 1:17.132 +3.600 16:41:22.245
10 1:09.859 +2.170 16:44:22.290 1 1:26.360 +16.137 16:33:25.711 8 1:17.435 +3.903 16:42:39.680
11 1:08.752 +1.063 16:45:31.042 2 1:19.510 +9.287 16:34:45.221 9 1:16.138 +2.606 16:43:55.818
12 1:09.226 +1.537 16:46:40.268 3 1:19.686 +9.463 16:36:04.907 10 1:19.278 +5.746 16:45:15.096
13 1:07.689 - 16:47:47.957 4 1:18.162 +7.939 16:37:23.069 11 1:17.615 +4.083 16:46:32.711
5 1:16.905 +6.682 16:38:39.974 12 1:13.532 - 16:47:46.243
(4) Francisco Reis 6 1:15.996 +5.773 16:39:55.970
1 1:30.938 +22.350 16:33:27.761 7 1:15.184 +4.961 16:41:11.154 (19) Teresa Vieira de Abreu
2 1:17.277 +8.689 16:34:45.038 8 1:14.897 +4.674 16:42:26.051 1 1:50.674 +39.210 16:33:49.768
3 1:17.038 +8.450 16:36:02.076 9 1:13.875 +3.652 16:43:39.926 2 1:22.303 +10.839 16:35:12.071
4 1:15.003 +6.415 16:37:17.079 10 1:13.521 +3.298 16:44:53.447 3 1:20.222 +8.758 16:36:32.293
5 1:14.191 +5.603 16:38:31.270 11 1:12.683 +2.460 16:46:06.130 4 1:18.736 +7.272 16:37:51.029
6 1:12.912 +4.324 16:39:44.182 12 1:11.444 +1.221 16:47:17.574 5 1:18.337 +6.873 16:39:09.366
7 1:15.287 +6.699 16:40:59.469 13 1:10.223 - 16:48:27.797 6 1:18.221 +6.757 16:40:27.587
8 1:12.177 +3.589 16:42:11.646 7 1:16.289 +4.825 16:41:43.876
9 1:11.373 +2.785 16:43:23.019 (14) Paulo Reis 8 1:16.964 +5.500 16:43:00.840
10 1:11.024 +2.436 16:44:34.043 1 1:29.265 +20.525 16:33:29.259 9 1:14.134 +2.670 16:44:14.974
11 1:11.148 +2.560 16:45:45.191 2 1:19.713 +10.973 16:34:48.972 10 1:13.233 +1.769 16:45:28.207
12 1:10.138 +1.550 16:46:55.329 3 1:19.440 +10.700 16:36:08.412 11 1:11.464 - 16:46:39.671
13 1:08.588 - 16:48:03.917 4 1:18.720 +9.980 16:37:27.132 12 1:11.929 +0.465 16:47:51.600
5 1:18.378 +9.638 16:38:45.510
(10) Luis freitas 6 1:16.835 +8.095 16:40:02.345 (11) Marco Calgdo
1 1:21.393 +12.296 16:33:19.156 7 1:16.137 +7.397 16:41:18.482 1 1:23.437 +13.055 16:33:21.631
2 1:17.787 +8.690 16:34:36.943 8 1:14.630 +5.890 16:42:33.112 2 2:00.531 +50.149 16:35:22.162
3 1:16.385 +7.288 16:35:53.328 9 1:16.276 +7.536 16:43:49.388 3 1:20.051 +9.669 16:36:42.213
4 1:15.790 +6.693 16:37:09.118 10 1:10.552 +1.812 16:44:59.940 4 1:16.491 +6.109 16:37:58.704
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Il
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Manga B Euroindy 0,910 Km
Corrida 1 08-05-2010 14:20 . ..
Race
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff
5 1:16.732 +6.350 16:39:15.436
6 1:14.697 +4.315 16:40:30.133
7 1:15.000 +4.618 16:41:45.133
8 1:17.742 +7.360 16:43:02.875
9 1:14.084 +3.702 16:44:16.959
10 1:13.792 +3.410 16:45:30.751
1 1:10.887 +0.505 16:46:41.638
12 1:10.382 | - 16:47:52.020
(16) Pedro Godinho
1 1:30.481 +16.764 16:33:30.151
2 1:22.318 +8.601 16:34:52.469
3 1:40.421 +26.704 16:36:32.890
4 1:18.718 +5.001 16:37:51.608
5 1:18.826 +5.109 16:39:10.434
6 1:18.110 +4.393 16:40:28.544
7 1:16.287 +2.570 16:41:44.831
8 1:17.060 +3.343 16:43:01.891
9 1:14.259 +0.542 16:44:16.150
10 1:15.602 +1.885 16:45:31.752
11 1:13.717 - 16:46:45.469
12 1:14.771 +1.054 16:48:00.240
(13) Nuno Diogo
1 1:24.815 +10.892 16:33:23.832
1:20.967 +7.044 16:34:44.799
3 1:21.416 +7.493 16:36:06.215
4 1:18.673 +4.750 16:37:24.888
5 1:18.441 +4.518 16:38:43.329
6 1:16.664 +2.741 16:39:59.993
7 1:16.393 +2.470 16:41:16.386
8 1:15.872 +1.949 16:42:32.258
9 2:01.607 +47.684 16:44:33.865
10 1:15.728 +1.805 16:45:49.593
11 1:13.923 - 16:47:03.516
12 1:15.357 +1.434 16:48:18.873

Time of Day
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